PASSENGER SEATS
25-25-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-25-01-35
SEAT INSTL-SAS PASS.

AUG 22/08HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
35A
 .SEAT-DBL ECONOMY 163999 1245 D2111F299
    (CUSTOMER FURNISHED)
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    VK3996
   POSITION DATA:
    CTR
 .SEAT-DBL ECONOMY 163999 1250 D2111F158
    (CUSTOMER FURNISHED)
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    VK3996
   POSITION DATA:
    RH
 .SEAT-DBL ECONOMY 163999 15255 D2111F160
    (CUSTOMER FURNISHED)
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    VK3996
   POSITION DATA:
    RH
 .SEAT-DBL ECONOMY 163999 1260 D2111F272
    (CUSTOMER FURNISHED)
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    VK3996
   POSITION DATA:
    RH
 SEAT INSTL-SAS PASS. 163999 RF300- 414T1000-156
  FOR NHA SEE:
   25-20-00-14B
 .SEAT-DBL BUSINESS 163999 1305 M7623-001
    (CUSTOMER FURNISHED)
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    VU3384
   POSITION DATA:
    LH
 .SEAT-DBL BUSINESS 163999 1310 M7624-001
    (CUSTOMER FURNISHED)
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    VU3384
   POSITION DATA:
    RH
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-25-01-35A
25-25-01
FIG. 35A
PAGE 4
AUG 22/08HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-25-03-18D
SEAT INSTL-ATTENDANT SAS
FIGURE 18D (SHEET 1)
HXL        25-25-03-18D
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-25-03-18D
SEAT INSTL-ATTENDANT SAS
FIGURE 18D (SHEET 2)
HXL        25-25-03-18D
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0A
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-25-03-18D
SEAT INSTL-ATTENDANT SAS
FIGURE 18D (SHEET 3)

AUG 22/08HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3
 .PLUG 163999 5075 N2088
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V75345
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACP20BA1
   OPTIONAL PART:
    SZ7105
    V95272
    4841
    V84914
 .WASHER 163999 5080 NAS1149D0332J
 .SUPPORT 163999 2085 BACS38P1
 .SUPPORT 163999 2090 BACS38P4
 .SCREW 163999 295 NAS1801-04-6
 .WASHER 163999 2100 NAS1149DN432K
 .NUT 163999 2105 MS21042L04
 .LABEL- 163999 1110- 1133501-6
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V21562
 .LABEL- 163999 1115- 1133501-7
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V21562
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .NUT 163999 1120- MS21042L3
  -------*-------
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-25-29-03
25-25-29
FIG. 03
PAGE 2
AUG 22/08HXL
	25-25, PASSENGER SEATS
	25-25-01-35, SEAT INSTL-SAS PASS.
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3
	PAGE 4
	25-25-01-35A, SEAT INSTL-SAS PASS.
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3
	PAGE 4
	25-25-03-18D, SEAT INSTL-ATTENDANT SAS
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F